MPEG Test Systems
MTS400 Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Industry’s fastest analysis engine enables reduced time to insight,
rapid development, evaluation, deployment, and diagnostics of
next-generation DTV and IPTV systems and services
A wide range of DTV standards are supported, including MPEG, DVB,
ATSC, ISDB, and NEW ISDB-TB*1 (Brazil). Specific SI for Terrestrial,

www.tektronix.com 9
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
MTS400 (Network Operators) Base System
MTS400 MPEG Test System
Includes: Real-time Transport Stream Compliance Analyzer with CaptureVu™
technology, Simultaneous Play/Record on one channel, TS Editor, and TS Cutter
Applications.
MTS400 Options
Option Description
Opt. TSCA Deferred-time Transport Stream Compliance Analyzer
with CaptureVu™ technology
Opt. IPE Real-time 10/100/1000Base-T Video over IP Analysis
with CaptureVu™ technology
Opt. MX Multiplexer
Opt. ES ES Analyzer
Opt. PA PES Analyzer
Opt. BA Buffer Analyzer
Opt. DB Carousel Analyzer
Opt. CG Carousel Generator
Opt. DBCG Carousel Analyzer and Carousel Generator
Opt. GBE GIGE Video-over-IP interface to MTS430 or MTS400
(SFP required)
Opt. VS 8VSB interface to MTS430 or MTS400
Opt. QB2 QAM Annex b interface to MTS430 or MTS400
Opt. CF COFDM DVB-T interface to MTS430 or MTS400
Opt. EP QPSK/8PSK interface to MTS430 or MTS400
Opt. LX 1000BASE-LX long wavelength optical port with
LC connector for MTS430/MTS400 gigabit ethernet
interface (single mode 1310 NM)
Opt. SX 1000BASE-SX short wavelength optical port with
LC connector for MTS430/MTS400 gigabit ethernet
interface (multi mode 850 NM)
Opt. ZX 1000BASE-ZX long wavelength optical port with
LC connector for MTS430/MTS400 gigabit ethernet
interface (single mode 1550 NM)
Opt. CU 1000BASE-T electrical port with RJ45 connector for
MTS430/MTS400 gigabit ethernet interface
Repair Service
Opt. R3 3 years
Opt. R5 5 years